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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Kiddy Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$18.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUBY PARKER 15.431 $2.001

GATOR BRUHL 18.024 $2.002

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 20.196 $2.003 1120608 6

TINLEY LITTLE 26.291 $2.004

KAELYX ALEXANDER 38.594 $2.005 1503 6

JENTRY LADNER 66.029 $2.006 1506 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 122.341 $2.007 12300 6

TYSON DAVIS 199.000 $2.008 2355 6

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 199.000 $2.008 6   

Page 1 of 18



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Open 5D Barrels

158# Entries including any scratches:

$3,529.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.776 $316.001 64092 6

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 14.813 $259.002 102698 6

SISSYRANDI KERVIN 14.815 $192.003 92098LUCEDALE   MS

45RANDI KERVIN 14.837 $125.004 92098LUCEDALE   MS

MISSY  EMILY GATLIN 14.920 $67.005 103734 4

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.9666 70598 6

FERGIEEMILY GATLIN 14.9777 103734 4

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.0808 106722 6

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2219 70598 6

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.2219 4 6

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.26011 81544 0   AL

WATER BOYLORI CHESTNUT 15.26612 50576 0   AL

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.308 $275.001 106722 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.324 $225.002 120608 6

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.334 $166.003 102869 66   MS

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.344 $108.004 106472 6

NO TAN LINZZZDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.372 $58.005 70598 6

FLAMMING FLIT OF OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.3786 102869 66   MS

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.4487 46091 66GULFPORT   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4718 64091 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.4729 69610 6

RIKKI KERVIN 15.49610 104546LUCEDALE   LA

BLAKLEE HOLLIMAN 15.53311 127974 66   MS

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.54712 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CC RUNAWAY GHOSTANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.55413 104559 66BILOXI   MS

COLIE DAVIS 15.56114 18905 6

STRAWBERRYLORI CHESTNUT 15.60215 50576 0   AL

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.61616 72730 6

PASSEM BYE FRENCHIEBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.61717 81544 0   AL

A RIPPIN FLING 37CHLOE LACHAUSSEE 15.63318 112442 0   MS

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.63819 116690 0   MS

STEPHANIE SCHMIDT 15.66220 26122 66   MS

FIREMANNANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.67421 104559 66BILOXI   MS

CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.72322 116690 0   MS
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

GIGI SPENCE 15.76223 128414 6

LANGSTON MCILWAIN 15.76424 110659 66

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NESTEAS LAST DROPCHLOE LACHAUSSEE 15.783 $233.001 112442 0   MS

SIX MOONS LINEAGELAURA CLARK 15.785 $191.002 112304 66   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.799 $141.003 122578 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.818 $92.004 57432 6

HAYVEN MCCONNELL 15.882 $49.005 115028 0   MS

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.8986 0   MS

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.9047 109671 6

SHELBY SHOWS 15.9208 109672 6SAUCIER   MS

HARPER PATTON 15.9249 128336 6

GLENDA REDMOND 15.92810 73266 66   MS

GRACE HILTON 15.93511 89443 66

RAILYN PARKER 15.98412 128282 66

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.98813 119233 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.99014 124197 6

MIKAYLA JARRELL 16.01015 128144 4

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.02216 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.02617 115944 66

REBELCHANLEY BENEFIELD 16.05918 123180 66   MS

CASHMAKAYLA ZACHARY 16.06119 102869 66   MS

LACEADDISON DUKE 16.06720 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

LAYLA YOUNG 16.07221 124270 66

JESSIEMADISON LOUVIERE 16.09122

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.09723 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ELLA SCHMIDT 16.16624 101784 66   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.16925 127435 6

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.18226 116304 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.18327 110070

KAYTEN KNIGHT 16.22528 119822 66

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 16.22829 124125 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.23130 72730 6

TRACY CASLER 16.24331 47260 6

HALI YOUNG 16.24432 124267 66

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.24933 118095 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.286 $191.001 115432 6

COTY HICKS 16.332 $156.002 118821 6   MS
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

LEAH BYRD 16.350 $116.003 119057 66

BAYLEE HOLLIMAN 16.367 $75.004

SCATMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.391 $41.005 116304 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

NICOLE PARKER 16.4076 112630 66   MS

OLIVIA DEGEORGE 16.4217 118750 0   MS

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4288 127435 6

FEELS LIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 16.4329 84897 6

JILL HUNT 16.43710 2384 6

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.46311 89438 66   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.49112 106472 6

LIZZY BURAS 16.51713 115965 66

ABBEY ABRAHAM 16.52114

MARANDA HIGGINS 16.53415 123732 0   AL

ASHLEY WIGGINS 16.54316 103840 66   MS

J'ELLA LADNER 16.54316 128338 6

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.56718 110070

BABEHAYVEN MCCONNELL 16.57219 115028 0   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.59520 106472 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.62821 6094 6

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 16.63522 127435 6

BARBARA REDMOND 16.67423 89444 66   MS

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.70024 129107 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.73125 122374 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.74226 119628 66   MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 16.77127 34251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRITTNEY PARKER 16.869 $149.001 127272 66   MS

TRACY BENNETT 16.893 $122.002 75833 66   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.990 $91.003 9365 6

CAMBRY HICKS 17.036 $59.004 119933 6   MS

FREYA BARROIS 17.172 $32.005 123980 6

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 17.2216 118095 6

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 17.2817 112304 66   MS

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.2938 116659 66   MS

SARAH ADAMS 17.3029 104504 6

MARK BENNETT 17.34210 78550

BRITTANY PARKER 17.35811 92820 66   MS

LEANNE YOUNG 17.37112

TRINTY WILSON 17.63813 124205 66   MS

JOHANAH HEYL 17.67614 128425 6
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

AVA NICHOLS 18.35815 119066 6

STELLA BECNEL 18.36916 120591 4

PEANUTCHANLEY BENEFIELD 18.55517 123180 66   MS

HALEY PARNELL 18.87518 88587

TAMMY LITTLE 19.55319 111667   AL

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 20.41920 128217 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 22.45321 120608 6

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 23.30122 129107 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8969359 6

MOONEYHAILEY STEPHENS 914.950102698 6

NATALIE STEPHENS 915.038102697 6

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.14970598 6

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.75163351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CHASIN THREE CHANCESANDIE SCHWARTZ 915.782104559 66BILOXI   MS

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 915.984128217 6

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 915.992109659 6

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 916.001115944 66

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.052108719 6

JANEMADISON LOUVIERE 916.092

SIS HADDY MORAN 916.125124197 6

ABBYLORI CHESTNUT 916.19250576 0   AL

ASHLEA PIERCE 916.1996967 4

SNOOP DOGTALMADGE GREEN 916.3554 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 916.460118531 6

HAYGAN NECAISE 916.488128370 66

DALLORMARLEE HOWES 916.503124125 6

CALEY LADNER 917.074

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 917.311106722 6

SMASHING FRENCH JETCHLOE LACHAUSSEE 917.365112442 0   MS

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 917.510109659 6

BELINDA WRIGHT 917.556103801 66   MS

SIERRA CUSICK 917.698124021 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 917.788128405 6

JADA DUKE 917.834115267 6VANCLEAVE   MS

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 927.103120608 6

ALEX TARDO 999.00081196 6

TAZZLORI CHESTNUT 999.00050576 0   AL

SWAGADDISON DUKE 999.000106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 999.000128392 6
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 999.000118531 6

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 999.000

LYLA DILLARD 999.000129176

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941 6

LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6

SCOOTERBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

GUNNERJACI MILLS 999.000128392 6

OLIVIA OVERSTREET 999.000114855 66

BALEIGH FAIRLEY 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$187.00

Money Added: $100.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.221 $46.001 4 6

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4712 64091 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GLENDA REDMOND 15.928 $42.001 73266 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.437 $37.001 2384 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.6282 6094 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY BENNETT 16.893 $33.001 75833 66   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.9902 9365 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARK BENNETT 17.342 $29.001 78550

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8969359 6
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Youth 5D Barrels

69# Entries including any scratches:

$1,063.00

Money Added: $400.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SISSYRANDI KERVIN 14.815 $139.001 92098LUCEDALE   MS

45RANDI KERVIN 14.837 $84.002 92098LUCEDALE   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.080 $56.003 106722 6

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.2334 102869 66   MS

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3085 106722 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.324 $123.001 120608 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.344 $74.002 106472 6

RIKKI KERVIN 15.496 $49.003 104546LUCEDALE   LA

BLAKLEE HOLLIMAN 15.5334 127974 66   MS

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5475 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

A RIPPIN FLING 37CHLOE LACHAUSSEE 15.6336 112442 0   MS

GIGI SPENCE 15.7627 128414 6

NESTEAS LAST DROPCHLOE LACHAUSSEE 15.7838 112442 0   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.7999 122578 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.898 $106.001 0   MS

HARPER PATTON 15.924 $64.002 128336 6

SWAGADDISON DUKE 15.954 $42.003 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

RAILYN PARKER 15.9844 128282 66

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.9885 119233 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.9906 124197 6

MIKAYLA JARRELL 16.0107 128144 4

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0228 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

REBELCHANLEY BENEFIELD 16.0599 123180 66   MS

LACEADDISON DUKE 16.06710 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

LAYLA YOUNG 16.07211 124270 66

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.09712 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CASHMAKAYLA ZACHARY 16.10113 102869 66   MS

ELLA SCHMIDT 16.16614 101784 66   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.16915 127435 6

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.18216 116304 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.18317 110070

KAYTEN KNIGHT 16.22518 119822 66
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 16.22819 124125 6

HALI YOUNG 16.24420 124267 66

RAMSEY NELSON 16.28621 115432 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH BYRD 16.350 $90.001 119057 66

SCATMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.391 $54.002 116304 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

NICOLE PARKER 16.407 $36.003 112630 66   MS

OLIVIA DEGEORGE 16.4214 118750 0   MS

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4285 127435 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.4916 106472 6

LIZZY BURAS 16.5177 115965 66

J'ELLA LADNER 16.5438 128338 6

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.5679 110070

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.59510 106472 6

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 16.63511 127435 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 16.70012 129107 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.73113 122374 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.74214 119628 66   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 17.036 $73.001 119933 6   MS

FREYA BARROIS 17.172 $44.002 123980 6

SARAH ADAMS 17.302 $29.003 104504 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.6384 124205 66   MS

PEANUTCHANLEY BENEFIELD 18.5555 123180 66   MS

JADA DUKE 18.5776 115267 6VANCLEAVE   MS

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 20.4197 128217 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 22.4538 120608 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 23.6199 119233 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLAMMING FLIT OF OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 915.854102869 66   MS

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 915.984128217 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 916.125124197 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 916.460118531 6

HAYGAN NECAISE 916.488128370 66

DALLORMARLEE HOWES 916.503124125 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 917.311106722 6

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 927.103120608 6

LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 999.000118531 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 999.000128440 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

20# Entries including any scratches:

$240.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.776 $72.001 64092 6

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 14.813 $48.002 102698 6

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.4483 46091 66GULFPORT   MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.4724 69610 6

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.6385 116690 0   MS

CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.7236 116690 0   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SIX MOONS LINEAGELAURA CLARK 15.785 $43.001 112304 66   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.818 $29.002 57432 6

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.0263 115944 66

COTY HICKS 16.3324 118821 6   MS

FEELS LIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 16.4325 84897 6

ASHLEY WIGGINS 16.5436 103840 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BRITTNEY PARKER 16.869 $29.001 127272 66   MS

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 17.281 $19.002 112304 66   MS

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.2933 116659 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MOONEYHAILEY STEPHENS 914.950102698 6

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 916.001115944 66

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.052108719 6

ASHLEA PIERCE 916.1996967 4

CALEY LADNER 917.074
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Big Bucks Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$640.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.776 $256.001 64092 6

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.2212 4 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.472 $224.001 69610 6

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.6382 116690 0   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.988 $160.001 119233 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.052108719 6

ABBYLORI CHESTNUT 916.19250576 0   AL

TAZZLORI CHESTNUT 999.00050576 0   AL

Kiddy Barrels Show2

3# Entries including any scratches:

$6.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 35.778 $2.001 2300 6

KAELYX ALEXANDER 38.594 $2.002 503 6

JENTRY LADNER 66.029 $2.003 506 6
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Open 5D Barrels Show2

113# Entries including any scratches:

$1,805.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.776 $217.001 64092 6

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 14.813 $163.002 102698 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.080 $108.003 106722 6

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.221 $54.004 4 6

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.2605 81544 0   AL

WATER BOYLORI CHESTNUT 15.2666 50576 0   AL

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.308 $181.001 106722 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.324 $136.002 120608 6

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.334 $90.003 102869 66   MS

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.344 $45.004 106472 6

FLAMMING FLIT OF OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.3785 102869 66   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4716 64091 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.4727 69610 6

BLAKLEE HOLLIMAN 15.5338 127974 66   MS

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5479 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

COLIE DAVIS 15.56110 18905 6

STRAWBERRYLORI CHESTNUT 15.60211 50576 0   AL

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.61612 72730 6

PASSEM BYE FRENCHIEBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.61713 81544 0   AL

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.63814 116690 0   MS

STEPHANIE SCHMIDT 15.66215 26122 66   MS

CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.72316 116690 0   MS

GIGI SPENCE 15.76217 128414 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SIX MOONS LINEAGELAURA CLARK 15.785 $145.001 112304 66   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.799 $108.002 122578 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.818 $72.003 57432 6

HAYVEN MCCONNELL 15.882 $36.004 115028 0   MS

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.8985 0   MS

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.9046 109671 6

HARPER PATTON 15.9247 128336 6

GLENDA REDMOND 15.9288 73266 66   MS

GRACE HILTON 15.9359 89443 66
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BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.02210 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.02611 115944 66

CASHMAKAYLA ZACHARY 16.06112 102869 66   MS

LACEADDISON DUKE 16.06713 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

LAYLA YOUNG 16.07214 124270 66

JESSIEMADISON LOUVIERE 16.09115

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.09716 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.16117 127435 6

ELLA SCHMIDT 16.16618 101784 66   MS

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.16919 127435 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.17020 118531 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.18321 110070

KAYTEN KNIGHT 16.22522 119822 66

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.23123 72730 6

TRACY CASLER 16.24324 47260 6

HALI YOUNG 16.24425 124267 66

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.24926 118095 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.286 $108.001 115432 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.319 $81.002 119233 6

COTY HICKS 16.332 $54.003 118821 6   MS

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 16.345 $27.004 128392 6

LEAH BYRD 16.3505 119057 66

BAYLEE HOLLIMAN 16.3676

OLIVIA DEGEORGE 16.4217 118750 0   MS

FEELS LIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 16.4328 84897 6

JILL HUNT 16.4379 2384 6

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.46310 89438 66   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.49111 106472 6

LIZZY BURAS 16.51712 115965 66

MARANDA HIGGINS 16.53413 123732 0   AL

J'ELLA LADNER 16.54314 128338 6

ASHLEY WIGGINS 16.54314 103840 66   MS

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.56716 110070

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.59517 106472 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.62818 6094 6

BARBARA REDMOND 16.67419 89444 66   MS

BRESA BLAIR 16.73120 122374 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.74221 119628 66   MS

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.75322 116304 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TRACY BENNETT 16.893 $72.001 75833 66   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.990 $54.002 9365 6

CAMBRY HICKS 17.036 $36.003 119933 6   MS

DIXIESOFI SIMMONS 17.041 $18.004 127435 6

FREYA BARROIS 17.1725 123980 6

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 17.2216 118095 6

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 17.2817 112304 66   MS

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.2938 116659 66   MS

SARAH ADAMS 17.3029 104504 6

MARK BENNETT 17.34210 78550

AVA NICHOLS 17.39511 119066 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.63812 124205 66   MS

GUNNERJACI MILLS 17.98013 128392 6

HALEY PARNELL 18.87514 88587

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 20.41915 128217 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 22.45316 120608 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8969359 6

MOONEYHAILEY STEPHENS 914.950102698 6

NATALIE STEPHENS 915.038102697 6

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.75163351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 915.984128217 6

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 916.001115944 66

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.052108719 6

JANEMADISON LOUVIERE 916.092

ABBYLORI CHESTNUT 916.19250576 0   AL

SNOOP DOGTALMADGE GREEN 916.3554 6

HAYGAN NECAISE 916.723128370 66

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 917.311106722 6

BELINDA WRIGHT 917.556103801 66   MS

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 917.668129107 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 917.788128405 6

JADA DUKE 917.834115267 6VANCLEAVE   MS

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 923.208118531 6

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 927.103120608 6

LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6

LYLA DILLARD 999.000129176

TAZZLORI CHESTNUT 999.00050576 0   AL
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

JOHANAH HEYL 999.000128425 6

SWAGADDISON DUKE 999.000106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941 6

OLIVIA OVERSTREET 999.000114855 66

ALEX TARDO 999.00081196 6

Sr 5D Barrels Show2

9# Entries including any scratches:

$87.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.221 $26.001 4 6

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4712 64091 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GLENDA REDMOND 15.928 $22.001 73266 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.437 $17.001 2384 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.6282 6094 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TRACY BENNETT 16.893 $13.001 75833 66   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.9902 9365 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARK BENNETT 17.342 $9.001 78550

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8969359 6
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Youth 5D Barrels

53# Entries including any scratches:

$508.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.080 $76.001 106722 6

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.233 $46.002 102869 66   MS

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.308 $31.003 106722 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.3244 120608 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.3445 106472 6

BLAKLEE HOLLIMAN 15.5336 127974 66   MS

JOYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.5477 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GIGI SPENCE 15.762 $64.001 128414 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.799 $38.002 122578 6

HARPER PATTON 15.924 $25.003 128336 6

SWAGADDISON DUKE 15.9544 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.9905 124197 6

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0226 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LACEADDISON DUKE 16.0677 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

LAYLA YOUNG 16.0728 124270 66

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.097 $51.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CASHMAKAYLA ZACHARY 16.101 $31.002 102869 66   MS

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.161 $20.003 127435 6

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.1694 127435 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1705 118531 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.1836 110070

KAYTEN KNIGHT 16.2257 119822 66

HALI YOUNG 16.2448 124267 66

RAMSEY NELSON 16.2869 115432 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.31910 119233 6

LEAH BYRD 16.35011 119057 66

OLIVIA DEGEORGE 16.42112 118750 0   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.49113 106472 6

LIZZY BURAS 16.51714 115965 66

J'ELLA LADNER 16.54315 128338 6

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.56716 110070
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.595 $38.001 106472 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.731 $23.002 122374 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.742 $15.003 119628 66   MS

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.7534 116304 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 17.0365 119933 6   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FREYA BARROIS 17.172 $25.001 123980 6

SARAH ADAMS 17.302 $15.002 104504 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.638 $10.003 124205 66   MS

JADA DUKE 18.5774 115267 6VANCLEAVE   MS

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 20.4195 128217 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 22.1316 119233 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 22.4537 120608 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLAMMING FLIT OF OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 915.854102869 66   MS

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 915.984128217 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 916.125124197 6

HAYGAN NECAISE 916.723128370 66

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 917.311106722 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 917.668129107 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 923.208118531 6

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 927.103120608 6

LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 999.000128440 6
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Adult 3D Sidepot Show2

15# Entries including any scratches:

$180.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.776 $54.001 64092 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.472 $36.002 69610 6

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.6383 116690 0   MS

CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.7234 116690 0   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SIX MOONS LINEAGELAURA CLARK 15.785 $32.001 112304 66   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.818 $22.002 57432 6

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.0263 115944 66

COTY HICKS 16.3324 118821 6   MS

FEELS LIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 16.4325 84897 6

ASHLEY WIGGINS 16.5436 103840 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 17.281 $22.001 112304 66   MS

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.293 $14.002 116659 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MOONEYHAILEY STEPHENS 914.950102698 6

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 916.001115944 66

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.052108719 6
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

BATTLE OF THE 6'S - NBHA MS 06 & LA 06

Big Bucks Sidepot Show2

4# Entries including any scratches:

$320.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.776 $128.001 64092 6

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.2212 4 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.472 $112.001 69610 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.319 $80.001 119233 6
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